
MBX Cabinet Specs Sheet
Part#160-0530-A

Congratulations 

Your purchase of a new Gallien-Krueger product is 
surely the result of much careful consideration on your 
part.  For our part, we at Gallien-Krueger are pleased 
that you chose us, and are determined that you will be 
a satisfied customer.
Your MBX Cabinet should have come with the follow-
ing items, please check the contents of the box to ensure 
that you have everything.
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If your  MBX Cabinet did not come with all the items 
listed, or if you encounter problems while setting up 
your new equipment, please contact your local dealer 
or GK as soon as possible.

Specifications:Specifications:
210MBX                   410MBX                   115MBX210MBX                   410MBX                   115MBX

Cabinet:Cabinet:
Power Handling:

Impedance: 

Enclosure Style:    

Dimensions:

Weight:

Covering:  

Construction: 

Woofer:

Piezo Tweeter

1/4 Inch:
Speakon:

Sensitivity: 
Freq. Response:                          

200W

8 Ohms

Front Port

23.5”W
16.5”H
18.5”D

40 lbs.

Tolex  

2X10” 100W- 16Ohms 
Ceramic Magnet
Yes

Yes
Yes

99dB
50Hz to 5kHz 

Use with amplifiers 
rated @ 300W into 
4 Ohms                         
                 

400W

8 Ohms

Front Port

23.5”W
26.5”H
18.5”D

74 lbs.

Tolex

4X10” 100W- 32Ohms
Ceramic Magnet
Yes

Yes 
Yes

100dB 
50Hz to 5 kHz 

Use with amplifiers 
rated @ 500W into 
4 Ohms                         
     

200W

8 Ohms

Front Port

23.5”W
19.5”H
18.5”D

41 lbs.

Tolex

1X15” 200W- 8Ohms
Ceramic Magnet
Yes

Yes     
Yes

97dB
50Hz to 5kHz  

Use with amplifiers 
rated @ 300W into 
4 Ohms                          

Heavily braced cabinet, 16 gauge steel grill, custom tooled interlocking corners.

Speakers:Speakers:

Input:Input:

Performance:Performance:

MBX CABINETMBX CABINET

Intended Use:Intended Use:


